DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED
AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

FINAL

NO

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED
AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL
SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

130

140

150

100

60

0_

10

60 70 50

150

150 _ 100 _ 60 _ 10 10 60 _ 7080 110 _ 130 ____H0_____150_
design firm = gjameson REVISED _ FAU. SECTION COUNTY | JOTAL | SHEET
no. 184001036 B ——— REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS CROSS SECTII(:I\L4 o?,::T:‘:IpE;THT\E,::INING WALL RzToEé — — H159 lN37
20.8000 ' / IN. REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 64E08

engineers + planners + land surveyors

= 8/5/2013

REVISED

[SHEET NO. 4 OF 5 SHEETS [ STA. +60.00

[ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




